Données indicatives au 4/02/2022

CONCESSION
LAVEAU / BARBIER
FERNANDEZ / CRUZ

PELLERIN
QUESNEL / ROUYER
FABRE / VALETTE
GAVEAU / BOUCHET
HARDY
COTONNEC / LOZIER
JALLET / MILAN
SEJOURNE / POISSON
IFRASSEN / DUPONT
EDRU
ALBERT / DENIS

TOUSSAINT
MOUZA / NAILLON
DOUCHE / PICHARD

DIOT / BAEY

TRECH
SCHIFFER
ENOUX / FOURE
QUINQUET / GIRARD
BRETEAU / FRIESS
ROSSIGNOL / PISSEAU
FABRE / CHAUVELLIER
JOSEPH / FERRE
LEVEQUE / GILSON
LEVENES / HOUZE

YOU / SEAN

CASTEL / LAMY
BONDU
GITTON / THILLOU
BEGAULT / HATTE
CARREAU
GENOU / BUDAN
LEMERLE / GOHIER
MALARDE / GUEGAN
DURAND / POIVET
HEIS
PAPET / CHALINE
GUILLEMARD / PIEDFERRE

Informations et renseignements : Service de I'état-civil

DATE FIN
11/02/2022
24/02/2022
28/02/2022
02/03/2022
27/03/2022
01/04/2022
02/04/2022
04/04/2022
07/04/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
09/05/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022
29/05/2022
30/05/2022
31/05/2022
02/06/2022
13/06/2022
05/07/2022
17/07/2022
01/08/2022
08/08/2022
14/08/2022
26/08/2022

13/09/2022

20/09/2022
21/09/2022
23/09/2022
25/09/2022
07/10/2022
15/10/2022
18/10/2022
30/10/2022
15/12/2022
22/12/2022
23/12/2022
26/12/2022

LIEU
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES

Columbarium Pyramide
Alexandrie Safran

TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES
TOMBES

Téléphone : 02 38 32 06 35
E-mail : etat-civi@pithiviers.fr

DIVISION NUMERO

DS
D5
B8
Cc2
B6
C4
D5
C6
B8
A8
E4
E4
B8
E4
B8
B8
A8
B8
B8
A8
D3
E4
B8
B8
A8
D5
D5

B

B8
A4
E1
C1
B8
E4
62
B8
c4
E4
c2
A8

34
35
13
62
49
70
79
85
18
65
137
159
15
158
16
14
64
19
20
63
55
119
21
23
62
80
81

17
52
57
56
24
162
79
25
77
163
88
46



